
Session Program

23 January 2017 to 3 February 2017 

4th Summer School on INtelligent signal
processing for FrontIEr Research and Industry

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS
Campus of USP in Sao Paulo, Abraão de Moraes Auditorium (IF) 



Monday 23 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB session 1
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Monday 23 January

1



Tuesday 24 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB session 2
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Tuesday 24 January

2



Wednesday 25 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB Session 3
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Wednesday 25 January

3



Thursday 26 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB session 4
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Thursday 26 January

4



Friday 27 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB session 5
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Friday 27 January

5



Sunday 29 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB session 6
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Sunday 29 January
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Monday 30 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB Session7
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Monday 30 January

7



Tuesday 31 January

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB Session 8
Session Location: USP CAmpus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Tuesday 31 January

8



Wednesday 1 February

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB Session 9
Session Location: USP Campus

17:00 

14:00 

|

Wednesday 1 February

9



Thursday 2 February

LABORATORIES PARALLEL SESSIONS: LAB Session 10
Session Location: USP Campus

17:15 

14:45 

|

Thursday 2 February

10
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